
Company Contact - Position & Details

Diamond Offshore General Company

  (Offshore) merged with NOBLE

Unit 2, 5 Turner Avenue, 
     BENTLEY  WA  6102
Phone: +61 (0) 8 6363 8900  
Mobile: +61 (0) 438 606 531 (Duncan) 
Mobile: +61 (0) 422 458 595 (Natasa) 

Duncan Coulson -  Rig & Marketing Support Manager

E: dcoulson@dodi.com 

Natasa Rizmanoska – HSE/QA & Regulatory Compliance 

Manager 

E: nrizmanoska@dodi.com

Ventia  (Onshore)

174 Hume Street
     TOOWOOMBA  QLD  4350
PO Box 6367, TOOWOOMBA  QLD  4350
Phone: +61 7 4659 1555  
Mobile: +61 (0) 447 209 041 (Luke)
Mobile: +61 (0) 417 010 323 (Michael)

Luke Smith  - General Manager-Operations

Email: luke.a.smith@ventia.com
Michael Dickenson - SHEQ Manager 

Email: michael.dickenson@ventia.com

Helmerich & Payne (H&P) (Onshore)

16 Bennett Street 
    DARWIN  NT   0800
Mobile: +61 492 474 273 (Attila)
Accounts.payable@hpcinc.com

Attila Vasvary - Business Development Manager

E:attila.vasvary@hpinc.com

Jim Nowotny

E:jim.Nowotny@hpinc.com

Lane McCarty 

E:lane.mccarty@hpinc.com 

Valaris (Offshore)

London House, 1st Floor
216 St George's Terrace
   PERTH WA 6000
Phone: +61 (08) 6146 6355
Mobile: +61 (0) 439 207 626

Kodjo Dogbe - Operations Manager

E: kodjo.dogbe@valaris.com

Daniel Milford - Rig Manager

E:daniel.milford@valaris.com

Ensign International Energy Services 

(Onshore)

15-17 Westport Road
   EDINBURGH NORTH ADELAIDE SA 5113
Phone: +61 (08) 8255 3011
Mobile: +61 (0) 408 492 318 (Justin)
Mobile: +61 (0) 428 548 964 (Michael)
Office: +61 (08) 8209 3142 (Ext 413142) 
Fax: +61 (08) 8252 0272

Justin Shooter - SA/WA Area Manager 
E: justin.shooter@ensignenergy.com 
Peter Koutsoukos – Vice President & COO

E: peter.koutsoukos@ensignenergy.com
Michael Pandolfi-HSE Manager-Intl East

E: michael.pandolfi@ensignenergy.com
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Morpheus Energy (Onshore)
Level 4, Suite 4/303 Adelaide Street 
   BRISBANE CITY QLD 4000
Suite 7/195 Hume Street 
   TOOWOOMBA QLD 4350
Mobile: +61 (0) 439 148 848 (Brennan)

Brennan Reid - CEO
E: brennan@morpheusenergy.com.au 

MPC Kinetic (Onshore)
15 Marshall Street
   FORTITUDE VALLEY QLD 4006 
Phone: +61 (0)7 3637 0200
Mobile: +61 (0) 447 209 071 (Andy)
Mobile: +61 (0) 418 714 301 (Chris)

Andy Gainsforth - General Manager Oil & Gas Australia
E: andy.gainsforth@mpckinetic.com
Chris Johns - Business Unit Leader-Well Servicing

E: chris.johns@mpckinetic.com

Noble Leasing II (Switzerland) GmbH   

(Offshore) - Merged with MAERSK & 

DIAMOND

Unit 2, 5 Turner Avenue, 
   BENTLEY  WA  6102
Phone: +1 713 239 7274
Mobile: +61 (0) 478 927 760 (Vijay-Accounts)
Mobile: +61 (0) 478 186 787 (Kent)

Kent Mayfield - Area Manager

E: kmayfield@noblecorp.com        

Savanna Energy Services  (Onshore)

339 Anzac Highway
  TOOWOOMBA CITY  QLD  4350
Phone: +61 7 4633 6700
Mobile: +61 (0) 407 429 428 (Mark)
Mobile: +61 (0) 417 104 141 (Tyler)

Mark Urquhart - Country Manager

Email: murquhart@SavannaEnergy.com

Tyler Gordon - Sales & Marketing Manager

Email:  tgordon@savannaenergy.com

Transocean  (Offshore)

Level 29/30 Forrest Centre
221 St Georges Terrace
  PERTH WA 6000 
Mobile: +61 (0) 419 047 548 (Michael)

Margrethe Sandvik

E: Margrethe.sandvik@deepwater.com

Michael Long – Rig Manager 

E: michael.long@deepwater.com

IADC Australasia Chapter 

2024/2025 Office Bearers

Chairman-Onshore - Luke Smith - luke.a.smith@ventia.com  +61 (0) 447 209 041

Chairman-Offshore - Duncan Coulson - dcoulson@dodi.com +61 (0) 438 606 531

Vice-Chairman - Brennan Reid - brennan@morpheusenergy.com.au - +61 (0) 439 148 848

Treasurer/Secretary  Megan Scott - iadc-acsecretary@outlook.com  +61 (0) 414 755 720
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